

ORDER NO 37
DATE 09.08.2024

None files hazira.
Today is fixed for P.H.
Due to resolution called by the local bar the case is adjourned.

To 25.11.2024 for P.H.

MACT3RD
ADJ ALIPORE
(JO CODE WB00742)