

MACC 57 OF 2016
(CIS 1484 OF 2016)

Present: Guru Das Biswas, In-charge

Order No.38

Date : 25.11.2024

Claimant files hazira through ld advocate.

Op2 is absent without any steps.

Regular P.O. is on duty leave.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 21.01.2025 for p.h as last chance.

Sd/-

A.D.J., 13th Court, Alipore
In-charge of A.D.J., 3rd Court, Alipore
(WB00770)